
Closed Every Monday

WWW.TSTHAI4U.COM

Tuesday thru Friday 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday & Sunday 12:00 PM - 9:00 PM

1215 4th Street Santa Monica, CA 90401

Tel: 310.395.4106 Fax: 310.395.3133



Appetizers

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 rolls $9.95❤❤Thai Egg Roll
Deep fried Thai egg rolls stuffed with vegetables.  Served with sweet and sour
sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 pieces $10.95Cream Cheese Wontons
Crispy fried wontons stuffed with cream cheese, carrots and white onions

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 skewers $12.95❤❤Thai Chicken Satay🥜🥜
Chicken satay on bamboo skewers, marinated in a mixture of Thai herbs and
coconut milk.  Served with peanut sauce and cucumber salad. (Sauce contains
peanuts)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 pieces $9.95Golden Fried Tofu🥜🧈🥜🧈
Deep fried tofu served with nutty house sauce. (Sauce contains peanuts)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 pieces $8.95Steamed Vegetables Pot Stickers
Dumplings filled with seasoned vegetables served with special sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 pieces $12.95❤❤Thai (Steamed or Fried) Dumplings
Thai steamed dumplings stuffed with seasoned ground chicken.  Served with
special soy sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Golden Shrimps🍤🍤
Battered and deep fried shrimps.  Served with sweet and sour sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 rolls $11.95❤❤Fresh Rolls🥜🍃🥜🍃
Healthy fresh rolls wrapped with mint & basil leaves, lettuces, carrots and tofu. 
Served with nutty house sauce. (Sauce contains peanuts)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00PEANUT SAUCE🥜🥜

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

WWW.TSTHAI4U.COM

ALLERGENS: ATTENTION CUSTOMERS WITH FOOD ALLERGIES. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT
WITH COMMON ALLERGENS, SUCH AS DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH OR WHEAT.



Salads

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Eggplant Salad🌶🍆🌶🍆
Tasty grilled eggplants mixed with ground chicken, shrimps, red&green onions, and Thai chili paste
in lime juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Vegetable Salad🍃🍃
Vegetable salad mixed with tomatoes, crispy noodles, cucumbers and carrots along with Chinese
dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95Green Salad🍃🍃
Healthy light salad of fresh lettuces mixed with tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers and crispy noodles
served with Chinese dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Tofu Salad🍃🧈🍃🧈
Healthy fresh lettuce mixed with steamed tofu tomatoes, crispy noodles, cucumbers and carrots
along with Chinese dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Larb Salad (Chicken only)🌶🌶
Thai traditional salad of fresh lettuces served with ground chicken mixed with
rice powder, red&green onions, dried chili and lime juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Spicy Beef Salad🌶🌶
Grilled beef salad mixed with fresh lettuces, red&green onions and fresh chili in lime juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Yum-Woon-Sen Salad🌶🍤🌶🍤
Thai famous and healthy spicy glassy noodles mixed shrimps, ground chicken,
red and green onions and Thai chili paste in lime juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95❤❤Chinese Chicken Salad
Healthy steamed chicken  on a bed of fresh lettuces mixed with crispy noodles served with Chinese
dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95Spicy Seafood Salad🌶🐟🌶🐟
Ultimate Thai salad mixed with shrimps, squids, crabs, mussels, ginger, red&green onions,
cucumbers, tomatoes tossed with Thai chili paste in lime juice.
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Thai Soup
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Tofu Soup 🧈🍃🧈🍃

Healthy tofu soup mingled with glassy noodles, celery, green onions, mushrooms and cilantro in
savory broth.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95❤❤Wonton Soup
Tasty wontons filled with ground chicken served in a light chicken broth with bok-choy, chicken and
shrimps.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Tom Yum Vegetable Soup🌶🍃🌶🍃
Thai healthy soup with mushrooms, lemon-grass, assorted herbs with exotic spices and lemon
juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Tom Yum Gai (Chicken) Soup🌶🌶
Thai unique taste soup with chicken mingled with mushrooms, lemon-grass, assorted herbs with
exotic spices and lemon juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Tom Yum Koong (Shrimps) Soup🌶🍤🌶🍤
Thai unique taste soup with shrimps mingled with mushrooms, lemon-grass,
assorted herbs with exotic spices and limes juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95Tom Yum Seafood Soup🌶🐟🌶🐟
Traditional ultimate Thai seafood soup mingled with squids, shrimps, crab meat, fish, mussels and
mushrooms, lemon-grass, assorted herbs with exotic spices and limes juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Combination Soup
Thai soup mixed vegetables mingled with chicken, pork and shrimps cooked in a healthy light
chicken broth.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Tom Kha Gai (Chicken) Soup
Thai rich coconut soup with chicken mingled with mushrooms, lemon-grass, assorted herbs with
exotic spices and limes juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Tom Kha Koong (Shrimps) Soup🍤🍤
Thai rich coconut soup with shrimps mingled with mushrooms, lemon-grass, assorted herbs with
exotic spices and limes juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95Tom Kha Seafood Soup🐟🐟
Traditional ultimate Thai seafood rich in coconut soup mingled with squids, shrimps, crab meat,
fish, mussels and mushrooms, lemon-grass, assorted herbs with exotic spices and limes juice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95STEAMED or BROWN RICE 🍚🍚
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Thai Curries
🥘🥘                                                              Chicken, Pork or Tofu       Beef     Shrimps  Veggies
Extras: Shrimps+$3.00 / Beef+$4.00 / Vegetables+$2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Green Curry🌶🌶
Known as 'Kang-Khew-Whan' is authentic Thai Green curry with green beans, 
bell peppers, bamboo shoot, and eggplants in spicy coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Pineapple Curry🌶🌶
Savory authentic Thai curry with tasty pineapples, tomatoes and bell peppers in 
spicy coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Panang Curry🌶🌶
Authentic Thai Panang curry with peas-carrots and bell peppers in spicy 
coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Mussaman Curry (Contains Peanuts)🌶🥜🌶🥜
Authentic Thai Mussaman curry with potatoes, onions and peanuts in spicy 
coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Yellow Curry🌶🌶
Known as 'Kang-Ka-Lee" is authentic Thai Yellow curry with potatoes, onions and
carrots in spicy coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Red Curry🌶🌶
Known as 'Kang-Dang' is authentic Thai Red curry with green beans, bell peppers,
bamboo shoots in spicy coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Vegetables only) $14.95Vegetable Curry🌶🍃🌶🍃
Known as 'Kang-Dang' is authentic Thai Red curry with vegetables, green beans,
bell peppers, bamboo shoots in spicy coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Seafood only) $20.95Thai Seafood Curry🌶🐟🌶🐟
The ultimate Thai Red curry with shrimps, squids, fish, crab meats, mussels, pineapples, tomatoes
mingled in rich coconut milk based curry.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95STEAMED RICE 🍚🍚
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Thai Rice
🍚🍚                                                              Chicken, Pork or Tofu       Beef     Shrimps  Veggies
Extras: Shrimps+$3.00 / Beef+$4.00 / Vegetables+$2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Fried Rice 🥚🥚
Tasty Thai fried rice with peas, carrots, onions, and eggs.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Spicy Fried Rice🌶🥚🌶🥚
Authentic Thai fried rice with scrambled eggs, hot pepper, basil leaves,
bell peppers and onions.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95    $19.95     $20.95    $17.95Pineapple Fried Rice🍍🥚🍍🥚
Exotic Thai fried rice with your choice of meat, onions, peas-carrots, eggs, raisins,
pineapple, cashew nuts in fine curry powder.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Vegetables only) $14.95Vegetable Fried Rice🍃🥚🍃🥚
Tasty Thai fried rice with baby corns, cabbage, baby bok-choy, onions, peas, carrots, broccoli, and
eggs.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Combination Meat) $17.95Combination Fried Rice 🥚🥚
Tasty Thai fried rice with chicken, beef, shrimps, eggs, onions, and peas-carrots

+ 🍤For Extra Shrimps Add $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Crabs only) $18.95Crab Fried Rice🦀🥚🦀🥚
Special Thai fried rice with real juicy crab meat, eggs, onions, and peas-carrots.

+ 🦀For Extra Crab Meat Add $5.00 / 🍤For Extra Shrimps Add $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Shrimps only) $17.95Shrimps Fried Rice🍤🥚🍤🥚
Savory Thai fried rice with shrimps, eggs, onions, and peas-carrots.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Seafood only) $21.95Talay Fried Rice (Seafood)🐟🐟
Tasty Thai Talay (seafood) fried rice shrimps, squids, fish, crab meat and mussels.

+ 🦀For Extra Crab Meat Add $5.00 / 🍤For Extra Shrimps Add $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00❤❤PEANUT SAUCE🥜🥜

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95STEAMED or BROWN RICE 🍚🍚
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Thai Noodles
🍜🍜                                                              Chicken, Pork or Tofu       Beef     Shrimps  Veggies
Extras: Shrimps+$3.00 / Beef+$4.00 / Vegetables+$2.00

 . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95❤❤Pad Thai (contains peanuts)🥜🥚🥜🥚
Thai famous well known rice noodles stir-fried with bean sprouts 
and eggs scrambled in special house sauce with side of ground peanuts.
+Extra Peanut Sauce- $2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95❤❤Rad Nar
Pan fried flat rice noodles topped with broccoli and savory gravy sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $15.95     $17.95    $14.95Spicy Thai Noodles🌶🥚🌶🥚
Spicy pan fried flat rice noodles with scrambled eggs, Thai basil
leaves, bell peppers and onions.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Chow Mein🥚🥚
Pan fried egg noodles with cabbages and bok-choy .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Kai Kua🥚🥚
Pan fried flat rice noodles with scrambled eggs on bed of fresh lettuces.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95❤❤Pad See-Ew🥚🥚
Thai famous well known pan fired flat rice noodles with scrambled eggs and broccoli.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Fried Glassy Noodles🥚🥚
Stir-fried glassy noodles with eggs, onions, celery, carrots, bean sprouts, mushrooms, and tomatoes.

A La Carte
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.95Teriyaki Salmon🐟🐟

Healthy grilled salmon fillet and glazed with teriyaki sauce served with steamed broccoli.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $21.95Spicy Talay Thai (Seafood)🌶🐟🌶🐟
Thai ultimate delicious seafood dish that comes with shrimps, scallops, squids, fish, crab meat,
mussels along with bell peppers, onions and ginger stir-fried in chili savory sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Ground Chicken only) $18.95Spicy Basil Ground Chicken🌶🐔🌶🐔
Slices of meat with bell peppers, onions, and Thai basil leaves.

+ 🍳Extra sunny sided eggs + $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00❤❤PEANUT SAUCE🥜🥜
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95STEAMED or BROWN RICE 🍚🍚
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A La Carte
🐘🐘                                                              Chicken, Pork or Tofu       Beef     Shrimps  Veggies
Extras: Shrimps-$3.00 / Beef-$4.00 / Vegetables-$2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Mixed Vegetables🍃🍃
Healthy pan fried mixed vegetables.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Green Beans
Sautéed green beans with oyster sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Prig King
Slices of meat sautéed in curry paste sauce with green beans.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Eggplants🍆🍆
Sautéed with garlic, herbs, bell peppers, spices, onions, ginger and basil leaves.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Kung Pao (Contains Peanuts)🥜🥜
Stir-fried with onions, bell peppers, peanuts, and water chestnuts in tasty house sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Pepper Garlic🌶🧄🌶🧄
Stir-fried meat in savory garlic and peppers along with steamed broccoli.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Ginger Stir-Fried
Sautéed slices of meat, fresh ginger roots, onions, celery, bell peppers and mushrooms stir-fried in
our house recipe sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Broccoli with Meat
Sautéed meat with broccoli topped with savory and tasty oyster sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Cashew Nuts🥜🥜
Sautéed meat with roasted cashew nuts, mushrooms, water chestnuts, bell peppers and onions.

+ For Extra Cashew Nuts Add $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95    $16.95     $17.95    $14.95Spicy Basil🌶🌶
Slices of meat with bell peppers, onions, and Thai basil leaves.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Beef only) $17.95Mongolian Beef🐄🐄
Stir-fried with onions, mushrooms and crispy noodles on the side.  Comes with beef only.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Chicken only) $14.95Sweet And Sour Chicken🐔🐔
(Chicken only) Sautéed with pineapples, tomatoes, onions, and bell peppers in tasty sweet and sour
gravy sauce. +For Extra Pineapples Add $2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Chicken Only) $16.95Orange Chicken🐔🐔
Battered deep-fried crispy chicken sautéed with tangy orange sauce. Comes with chicken only.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95STEAMED or BROWN RICE 🍚🍚
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Beverages
 . . $4.75Thai Iced Tea or

Thai Iced Coffee
 . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50SODA

SPRITE / COKE / DIET
COKE

 . . . . $4.75Iced Tea With
Lemon

 . . . . . . . . $3.75Perrier or
Ginger-Ale

 . . . . . . . $3.95Lemonade  . . . . $2.00Bottled Water

 . . . . . . . . . $3.50Hot Tea

Desserts
 . . . . $9.95Mango Sticky

Rice
Traditional Thai dessert
made with sticky sweet
rice, fresh mango and
coconut milk.

 . . . . $8.95Rambutan on
Ice

 . . . . $8.95Lychee on Ice

Side Order
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00TERIYAKI SAUCE  . . . . . . $3.00STEAMED NOODLES ONLY

 . . . . . . . $2.95STEAMED or BROWN RICE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.00SMALL SIDE SALAD
Comes with house dressing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00❤❤PEANUT SAUCE🥜🥜

 . . . . . . . . . . $2.00SWEET & SOUR SAUCE
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ALLERGENS: ATTENTION CUSTOMERS WITH FOOD ALLERGIES. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT
WITH COMMON ALLERGENS, SUCH AS DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH OR WHEAT.



LUNCH SPECIAL
SERVE TUESDAY THRU FRIDAY

(11:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

Lunch Specials served with soup for Dine-in only
Comes with house salad and steamed rice

Chicken or Pork     Beef         Shrimps      Vegetables      Tofu
       $14.95           $15.95        $17.95          $14.95           $14.95

Red Curry🌶🌶 Yellow Curry🌶🌶

Mussaman Curry🌶🥜🌶🥜 Green Curry🌶🌶

Chow Mein Panang Curry🌶🌶

Mongolian (Beef Only) Sweet & Sour (Chicken Only)

Mixed Vegetables🍃🍃 Broccoli With Oyster Sauce

❤❤Pad Thai Noodles Thai Spicy Noodles🌶🌶

Spicy Basil🌶🌶 ❤❤Pepper Garlic🌶🌶

Prig King🌶🌶 Cashew Nuts🥜🥜

Kung Pao🌶🥜🌶🥜 ❤❤Pad See-Ew Noodles

Soup Not Included for Take-Outs & Delivery Orders
+ Extras: Shrimps-$3.00 / Beef-$4.00 / Vegetables-$2.00 +

NO SUBSTITUTION

Closed Every Monday

WWW.TSTHAI4U.COM

ALLERGENS: ATTENTION CUSTOMERS WITH FOOD ALLERGIES. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT
WITH COMMON ALLERGENS, SUCH AS DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SHELLFISH OR WHEAT.


